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Polina Balabardina
Camille Tang
Chenmay Zhang

Sophia Shapovalova

Effie Li
Jaslynn Wong
Yuanyuan lJia
Anna Liu
Sophia Zhao
Queenie Teng
Nichole Liang
Blaire Li
Kaylee Cheng

Club

Kerrisdale FSC
Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Sunset FSC
Coquitlam SC
Champs ISC of BC
Coquitlam SC
Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC

Nicole Estay Coquitlam SC
Norah Liu Champs ISC of BC
Xi Yue Fang Connaught SC
Rosetta Chan Champs ISC of BC
Joanne Nickel
Skate Canada

Date:

5-Feb-2023

2023 BC Coast WinterSkate/Regional Championships

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

10:00:35AM

Richmond, BC
02-03-2023 to 02-05-2023

Juvenile Women (U12)

Category Result Summary

34.40
33.65
32.50
31.84
31.21
31.09
30.53
29.74
29.69
29.62
29.60
29.46
28.72
26.26
23.93
22.50
20.67
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34.40
33.65
32.50
31.84
31.21
31.09
30.53
29.74
29.69
29.62
29.60
29.46
28.72
26.26
23.93
22.50
20.67

Janice Hunter

Patinage Canada



